_Crispy’s ==

COD COMBO 4 Oz

1 Pc.COD
2 Pc.COD
3 Pc. COD
4 Pc. COD

MENU

7.99
9.49
10.99
12.49

FRENCH FRIES, SMALL COLESLAW, 1 HUSH PUPPIE, 1 ONION

RING & FOUNTAIN DRINK INCLUDE

CATFISH COMBO 6 -7 Oz CATFISH

1 Pc. CATFISH

1 CATFISH & 3 SHRIMP
1 CATFISH 1 COD

2 Pc. CATFISH

8.99
10.49
10.49
13.49

FRENCH FRIES, 1 HUSH PUPPIE, 1 ONION RING & FOUNTAIN

DRINK INCLUDED
SHRIMP COMBO

4 Pc. SHRIMP
6 Pc. SHRIMP
8 Pc. SHRIMP
10 Pc. SHRIMP
12 Pc. SHRIMP

7.49
9.99
11.49
12.49
13.49

FRENCH FRIES, 1 HUSH PUPPIE, 1 ONION RING & FOUNTAIN

DRINK INCLUDED

SANDWICH COMBO

CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO
SPICY SHRIMP SANDWICH COMBO
COD SANDWICH COMBO

CATFISH SANDWICH COMBO

FRENCH FRIES & FOUNTAIN DRINK INCLUDED

MIX & MATCH COMBO

1 CHKN TENDERLOIN & 4 SHRIMP

2 CHKN TENDERLOIN & 4 SHRIMP

2 COD & 2 CHKN TENDERLOIN

1 COD & 4 SHRIMP

2 COD & 4 SHRIMP

2 COD, 2 CHKN TENDERLOIN & 2 SHRIMP

5.99
6.49
6.99
8.99

8.49
9.49
10.99
10.99
11.99
12.49

FRENCH FRIES, 1 HUSH PUPPIE, 1 ONION RING & FOUNTAIN

DRINK INCLUDED

WINGS COMBO
6 Pc. WINGS
8 Pc. WINGS
10 Pc. WINGS
12 Pc. WINGS

FRENCH FRIES & FOUNTAIN DRINK INCLUDED

9.99
11.49
12.99
13.99

BONELESS OR CLASSIC BONE-IN WINGS 2 FLAVORS

WINGS BY THE PIECE

5 Pc. WINGS
10 Pc. WINGS
20 Pc. WINGS
30 Pc. WINGS
40 Pc. WINGS
50 Pc. WINGS
SOUPS TACOS
8 Oz SOUP 5.99 1 SHRIMP OR FISH
16 Oz SOUP 8.99 3 SHRIMP OR FISH
SALAD WRAPS
REGULAR 4.99 FISH
CHICKEN 6.99 SHRIMP
CHICKEN

n Crispy's Fish-n-Chips

6.99
11.99
21.99
29.99
39.99
49.99

2.49
6.49

8.99
7.99

6.99

736 E FORT LOWELL RD, 85719
PHONE (520) 622-5111

EAMILY MEALS

8 COD
4 COD & 12 SHRIMP
4 COD & 12 CHKN TENDERLOIN
12 SHRIMP & 12 CHKN TENDERLOIN
12 WINGS & 12 CHKN TENDERLOIN
12 WINGS & 12 SHRIMP
2 CATFISH 4 COD 4 SHRIMP 4 CHKN TENDERLOIN
4 CATFISH & 8 SHRIMP
12 WINGS, 12 CHKN TENDERLOIN & 12 SHRIMPS
40 Pc. SHRIMP

FAMILY MEALS INCLUDE FRIES,

CHICKEN TENDERLOIN BY THE PIECE

4 Pc. CHICKEN TENDERLOIN
6 Pc. CHICKEN TENDERLOIN
8 Pc. CHICKEN TENDERLOIN
12 Pc. CHICKEN TENDERLOIN
24 Pc. CHICKEN TENDERLOIN

CRISPYBURGER
CLASSIC BURGER (Lettuce, tomato, ketchup)
ADD-ONS

DOUBLE MEAT
CHEESE
JALAPENOS
ONION
GRILLED ONION
FRENCH FRIES & FOUNTAIN DRINK INCLUDED

DESSERTS DRINKS

LIMONCELLO CAKE 2.99 WATERBOTTLE

CHOCOLATE CAKE 299 BOTTLE ROOT BEER

CHEESECAKE 2.99 20 Oz. FOUNTAIN
2LTS SODA

APPETIZERS
MOZZARELLA STICKS
HUSH PUPPIES
MACARONI BITES
ZUCCHINI
FRIED MUSHROOMS
JALAPENOS POPPERS
ONION RINGS
CORN BITES
PICKLE BITES
SAMPLER BASKET

LARGE FRIES
COLESLAW
PATATO SALAD
VEG STICKS

WINGS SAUCE SAUCES

SWEET BROWN SUGAR TARTAR
BBQ COCKTAIL
MANGO HABANERO BLEU CHEESE
LEMON PEPPER RANCH
TERIYAKI
GARLIC PARMESAN
CRISPY’S HOUSE
HOT, MED & MILD

HONEY MUSTARD

26.49
26.49
26.49
26.49
26.49
26.49
33.99
36.99
39.99
40.99

6.49
9.49
11.49
15.49
28.99

6.99

1.79
.69
.69
.69
.69

0.99
2.49
2.49
2.99

6.99
4.99
6.99
5.99
5.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
7.99

3.49
4.99
4.99
1.99



